


 
Key Indicator - 1.4 Feedback System (20) 

 

1.4.1 Structured feedback for design and review of syllabus – semester wise / year wise is 

received from          

Sant Gadge Baba Amravati University 

Feedback from Parents 

Session: 2015-2016  

Department  of Physical Education 

Sr. 

No. 

Particulars 

 

Strongly 

Agree 

Agree 

 

Disagree Strongly 

Disagree 

1 Getting admission in the Department 

/University for my ward is a matter of pride 

for me 

26% 69% 5% 0% 

2 The admission process in the 

Department/University is fair and accurate. 
29% 67% 4% 0% 

3 My ward is improving his knowledge base 

through interaction with professors. 

27% 61% 12% 0% 

4 The discipline in the Department/University 21% 72% 7% 0% 

5 The atmosphere in the Department/University 

conducive for learning. 
19% 68% 13% 0% 

6 There is a positive change in the behavior of 

my ward after joining the 

Department/University. 

28% 70% 2% 0% 

7 I have great respect to the Sant Gadge Baba 

Amravati University. 
21% 65% 14% 0% 

8 Sant Gadge Baba Amravati University is one 

of the best Universities. 

26% 71% 3% 0% 

9 The University information is accessible to 

all. 
13% 83% 4% 0% 

10 The curriculum of the course is well designed 

and promotes learning experience of the 

students.. 

23% 67% 10% 0% 



11 Employability is given focus in the 

curriculum design. 

27% 61% 12% 0% 

12 The curriculum incorporates recent changes 

in the area. 
25% 75% 0% 0% 

13 The University Employees are cooperative. 29% 68% 3% 0% 

14 The changes introduced in the University in 

recent years are progressive 
26% 70% 4% 0% 

 

Sant Gadge Baba Amravati University 

Student Feedback for the Academic Year 2015 – 16 

 Department of Physical Education 

1. Please give a rating of your course on the following. 

10          9          8          7          6          5          4          3          2          1 

Very Good                                                                                         Very Poor 

 

Sr. 

No. 

Particulars 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 

i Learning value (in terms 

of skills, concepts, 

knowledge, analytical 

abilities, or broadening 

perspectives) 

0% 0% 0% 0% 1% 48% 22% 08% 4% 17% 

ii Applicability/relevance to 

real life situations. 

0% 0% 0% 0% 1% 15% 50% 7% 1% 22% 

iii Depth of the course 

content. 

0% 0% 0% 0% 3% 58% 4% 17% 3% 15% 

iv Extent of coverage of 

course. 

0% 0% 0% 0% 4% 50% 13% 18% 3% 13% 

v Extent of effort required 

by students 

0% 0% 0% 0% 2% 6% 46% 17% 5% 24% 

vi Relevance/learning value 

of project/report. 

0% 0% 0% 0% 6% 17% 36% 22% 1% 18% 

vii Overall rating. 0% 0% 0% 0% 5% 49% 6% 17% 0% 23% 

 



Sr. 

No. 

Particulars 1 2 3 4 5 

2 The syllabus was 5% 78% 7% 2% 8% 

3 Your background for benefiting from the 

course was 

7% 85% 2% 2% 4% 

4 How much of the syllabus was taught in 

class? 

2% 90% 4% 2% 2% 

5 What is your opinion about the library 

holdings for the course? 

2% 22% 25% 48% 3% 

6 Are you able to get the prescribed 

readings? 
10% 26% 54% 5% 5% 

7 The internal evaluation system as it exists 

is 
10% 70% 15% 2% 3% 

8 In your opinion, how much of the total 

weightage of a course should the internal 

assessment account for? 

16% 74% 7% 3% 0% 

9 Is the internal assessment system 

conducive to 

4% 76% 2% 5% 13% 

10 The internal assessment system operated 

(give percentage) 

75% 25%    

11 When you meet students who have taken 

a similar programme at other Universities 

do you feel? 

10% 19% 71%   

12 How do you rate the student-teacher 

relationship in the University as a whole? 
10% 74% 6% 6% 4% 

13 How do you rate the student – teacher 

relationship in your department 

13% 69% 7% 7% 4% 

14 How do you find the University’s 

administrative officers 

15% 59% 16% 5% 5% 

15 What is your rating on hostel facilities? 5% 6% 49% 30% 10% 

16 How do you rate the health care 

facilities? 

40% 48% 5% 5% 2% 

17 Did you participate in any of the 

extracurricular activities of the 

Department / University? 

82% 15% 2% 1%  

18 What is your opinion about outreach 

activity of the Department 
55% 40% 2% 2% 1% 

19 What was the attitude of teachers towards 

extra-curricular activities 

78% 12% 10%   

20 Has your time at the University been 

intellectually enriching? 

77% 10% 13%   

21 After leaving the University how will you 

talk about it? 

78% 22%    

 



22. Overall Rating of the Programme: 

Sr. 

No. 

Item Very 

good 

Good Average Poor Very 

poor 

1 Academic Content 16% 59% 20% 2% 3% 

2 Fairness of evaluation 20% 69% 9% 2% 0% 

3 Interaction with faculty 10% 62% 28% 0% 0% 

4 Interaction with 

administration 
21% 74% 5% 0% 0% 

5 Library facilities 25% 28% 42% 3% 2% 

6 Computer facilities 73% 25% 2% 0% 0% 

7 Hostel facilities 7% 5% 47% 33% 8% 

8 Recreational facilities 22% 55% 23% 0% 0% 

9 Extra-curricular activities 24% 30% 45% 1% 0% 

10 Sports facilities 20% 44% 11% 12% 13% 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

 



Sant Gadge Baba Amravati University 

Feedback from Parents 

Department of Physical Education 

Session: 2016-2017 

Sr. 

No. 

Particulars 

 

Strongly 

Agree 

Agree 

 

Disagree Strongly 

Disagree 

1 Getting admission in the Department 

/University for my ward is a matter of 

pride for me 

32% 60% 5% 3% 

2 The admission process in the 

Department/University is fair and accurate. 

30% 59% 8% 3% 

3 My ward is improving his knowledge base 

through interaction with professors. 

40% 51% 7% 2% 

4 The discipline in the 

Department/University 

18% 72% 5% 5% 

5 The atmosphere in the 

Department/University conducive for 

learning. 

40% 49% 9% 2% 

6 There is a positive change in the behavior 

of my ward after joining the 

Department/University. 

22% 70% 3% 5% 

7 I have great respect to the Sant Gadge 

Baba Amravati University. 
28% 70% 2% 0% 

8 Sant Gadge Baba Amravati University is 

one of the best Universities. 

21% 65% 14% 0% 

9 The University information is accessible to 

all. 

26% 71% 3% 0% 

10 The curriculum of the course is well 

designed and promotes learning experience 

of the students.. 

13% 83% 4% 0% 

11 Employability is given focus in the 

curriculum design. 

23% 67% 10% 0% 

12 The curriculum incorporates recent 

changes in the area. 
15% 36% 24% 25% 

13 The University Employees are cooperative. 30% 62% 5% 3% 

14 The changes introduced in the University 

in recent years are progressive 
40% 52% 4% 4% 



Sant Gadge Baba Amravati University 

Student Feedback for the Academic Year 2016 – 17 

Department of Physical Education 

1. Please give a rating of your course on the following. 

10          9          8          7          6          5          4          3          2          1 

Very Good                                                                                         Very Poor 

 

Sr. 

No. 

Particulars 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 

i Learning value (in terms 

of skills, concepts, 

knowledge, analytical 

abilities, or broadening 

perspectives) 

0% 0% 0% 0% 3% 60% 4% 15% 3% 15% 

ii Applicability/relevance to 

real life situations. 

0% 0% 0% 0% 4% 46% 15% 20% 3% 12% 

iii Depth of the course 

content. 

0% 0% 0% 0% 2% 6% 50% 15% 5% 22% 

iv Extent of coverage of 

course. 

0% 0% 0% 0% 4% 50% 15% 16% 3% 12% 

v Extent of effort required 

by students 

0% 0% 0% 0% 2% 6% 50% 15% 5% 22% 

vi Relevance/learning value 

of project/report. 
0% 0% 0% 0% 6% 15% 38% 20% 3% 18% 

vii Overall rating. 0% 0% 0% 0% 5% 48% 5% 17% 0% 25% 

 

Sr. 

No. 

Particulars 1 2 3 4 5 

2 The syllabus was 12% 70% 7% 5% 6% 

3 Your background for benefiting from the 

course was 
12% 80% 2% 2% 4% 

4 How much of the syllabus was taught in 

class? 
2% 85% 9% 2% 2% 

5 What is your opinion about the library 

holdings for the course? 
2% 16% 24% 50% 8% 

6 Are you able to get the prescribed 

readings? 
12% 18% 60% 5% 5% 



7 The internal evaluation system as it exists 

is 

12% 68% 15% 2% 3% 

8 In your opinion, how much of the total 

weightage of a course should the internal 

assessment account for? 

25% 65% 7% 3% 0% 

9 Is the internal assessment system 

conducive to 
10% 70% 2% 5% 13% 

10 The internal assessment system operated 

(give percentage) 
72% 28%    

11 When you meet students who have taken 

a similar programme at other Universities 

do you feel? 

15% 25% 60%   

12 How do you rate the student-teacher 

relationship in the University as a whole? 

10% 70% 7% 9% 4% 

13 How do you rate the student – teacher 

relationship in your department 
10% 74% 6% 6% 4% 

14 How do you find the University’s 

administrative officers 
13% 69% 7% 7% 4% 

15 What is your rating on hostel facilities? 15% 59% 16% 5% 5% 

16 How do you rate the health care 

facilities? 
5% 6% 49% 30% 10% 

17 Did you participate in any of the 

extracurricular activities of the 

Department / University? 

70% 18% 11% 1%  

18 What is your opinion about outreach 

activity of the Department 

50% 45% 2% 2% 1% 

19 What was the attitude of teachers towards 

extra-curricular activities 
75% 12% 13%   

20 Has your time at the University been 

intellectually enriching? 
70% 17% 13%   

21 After leaving the University how will you 

talk about it? 
78% 22%    

 



 

22. Overall Rating of the Programme: 

Sr. 

No. 

Item Very 

good 

Good Average Poor Very 

poor 

1 Academic Content 8% 67% 20% 2% 3% 

2 Fairness of evaluation 20% 65% 8% 5% 2% 

3 Interaction with faculty 11% 65% 24% 0% 0% 

4 Interaction with 

administration 
20% 67% 8% 5% 0% 

5 Library facilities 27% 28% 33% 8% 4% 

6 Computer facilities 72% 28% 0% 0% 0% 

7 Hostel facilities 5% 4% 45% 35% 11% 

8 Recreational facilities 23% 50% 27% 0% 0% 

9 Extra-curricular activities 19% 36% 44% 1% 0% 

10 Sports facilities 20% 40% 10% 15% 15% 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Sant Gadge Baba Amravati University 

Feedback from Parents  

Department of Physical Education 

Session: 2017-2018 

Sr. 

No. 

Particulars 

 

Strongly 

Agree 

Agree 

 

Disagree Strongly 

Disagree 

1 Getting admission in the Department 

/University for my ward is a matter of pride 

for me 

24% 40% 31% 5% 

2 The admission process in the 

Department/University is fair and accurate. 
20% 51% 14% 15% 

3 My ward is improving his knowledge base 

through interaction with professors. 

40% 49% 8% 3% 

4 The discipline in the 

Department/University 
42% 48% 8% 2% 

5 The atmosphere in the 

Department/University conducive for 

learning. 

30% 59% 8% 3% 

6 There is a positive change in the behavior 

of my ward after joining the 

Department/University. 

40% 51% 7% 2% 

7 I have great respect to the Sant Gadge Baba 

Amravati University. 
18% 72% 5% 5% 

8 Sant Gadge Baba Amravati University is 

one of the best Universities. 

40% 49% 9% 2% 

9 The University information is accessible to 

all. 

22% 70% 3% 5% 

10 The curriculum of the course is well 

designed and promotes learning experience 

of the students.. 

32% 61% 4% 3% 

11 Employability is given focus in the 

curriculum design. 
30% 60% 7% 3% 

12 The curriculum incorporates recent 

changes in 

the area. 

40% 50% 7% 3% 

13 The University Employees are cooperative. 13% 73% 11% 4% 

14 The changes introduced in the University 

in recent years are progressive 

20% 65% 10% 5% 



Sant Gadge Baba Amravati University 

Student Feedback for the Academic Year 2017 – 18 

Department of Physical Education 

1. Please give a rating of your course on the following. 

10          9          8          7          6          5          4          3          2          1 

Very Good                                                                                         Very Poor 

 

Sr. 

No. 

Particulars 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 

i Learning value (in 

terms of skills, 

concepts, knowledge, 

analytical 

abilities, or broadening 

perspectives) 

0% 0% 0% 0% 2% 6% 50% 15% 5% 22% 

ii Applicability/relevance 

to real life situations. 

0% 0% 0% 0% 4% 48% 17% 16% 3% 12% 

iii Depth of the course 

content. 
0% 0% 0% 0% 2% 6% 50% 15% 5% 22% 

iv Extent of coverage of 

course. 
0% 0% 0% 0% 6% 15% 38% 22% 1% 18% 

v Extent of effort 

required by students 
0% 0% 0% 0% 5% 50% 5% 14% 0% 26% 

vi Relevance/learning 

value of project/report. 
0% 0% 0% 0% 3% 58% 4% 15% 3% 17% 

vii Overall rating. 0% 0% 0% 0% 4% 50% 16% 19% 0% 11% 

 

Sr. 

No. 

Particulars 1 2 3 4 5 

2 The syllabus was 12% 73% 2% 2% 11% 

3 Your background for benefiting from the 

course was 
12% 75% 5% 2% 6% 

4 How much of the syllabus was taught in 

class? 
7% 75% 14% 2% 2% 

5 What is your opinion about the library 

holdings for the course ? 

2% 17% 23% 52% 6% 

6 Are you able to get the prescribed 10% 14% 66% 5% 5% 



readings? 

7 The internal evaluation system as it 

exists is 

10% 78% 10% 1% 1% 

8 In your opinion, how much of the total 

weightage of a course should the internal 

assessment account for? 

25% 66% 7% 2% 0% 

9 Is the internal assessment system 

conducive to 
10% 72% 2% 3% 13% 

10 The internal assessment system operated 

(give percentage) 

75% 25%    

11 When you meet students who have taken 

a similar programme at other Universities 

do you feel? 

15% 30% 55%   

12 How do you rate the student-teacher 

relationship in the University as a whole? 
10% 65% 7% 9% 9% 

13 How do you rate the student – teacher 

relationship in your department 
13% 70% 4% 12% 1% 

14 How do you find the University’s 

administrative officers 
15% 62% 10% 8% 5% 

15 What is your rating on hostel facilities? 5% 5% 49% 31% 10% 

16 How do you rate the health care 

facilities? 

44% 41% 10% 3% 2% 

17 Did you participate in any of the 

extracurricular activities of the 

Department / University? 

59% 21% 19% 1%  

18 What is your opinion about outreach 

activity of the Department 
50% 40% 2% 7% 1% 

19 What was the attitude of teachers 

towards extra-curricular activities 
75% 12% 13%   

20 Has your time at the University been 

intellectually enriching? 
70% 17% 13%   

21 After leaving the University how will 

you talk about it? 
70% 30%    

 



 

22. Overall Rating of the Programme: 

Sr. 

No. 

Item Very 

good 

Good Average Poor Very 

poor 

1 Academic Content 10% 60% 25% 2% 3% 

2 Fairness of evaluation 15% 60% 13% 10% 2% 

3 Interaction with faculty 10% 62% 25% 3% 0% 

4 Interaction with 

administration 
20% 65% 10% 5% 0% 

5 Library facilities 25% 30% 34% 9% 2% 

6 Computer facilities 75% 25% 0% 0% 0% 

7 Hostel facilities 5% 5% 44% 35% 11% 

8 Recreational facilities 28% 42% 25% 5% 0% 

9 Extra-curricular activities 22% 38% 40% 0% 0% 

10 Sports facilities 20% 40% 10% 15% 15% 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Sant Gadge Baba Amravati University 

Feedback from Parents 
Session: 2018-2019 

Department of Physical Education  

 

 

Sr. 

No. 

Particulars 

 

Strongly 

Agree 

Agree 

 

Disagree Strongly 

Disagree 

1 Getting admission in the Department 

/University for my ward is a matter of pride 

for me 

40% 52% 4% 4% 

2 The admission process in the 

Department/University is fair and accurate. 
20% 72% 8% 0% 

3 My ward is improving his knowledge base 

through interaction with professors. 
26% 74% 0% 0% 

4 The discipline in the Department/University 33% 32% 30% 5% 

5 The atmosphere in the 

Department/University conducive for 

learning. 

20% 48% 17% 15% 

6 There is a positive change in the behavior of 

my ward after joining the 

Department/University. 

30% 62% 8% 0% 

7 I have great respect to the Sant Gadge Baba 

Amravati University. 
32% 60% 5% 3% 

8 Sant Gadge Baba Amravati University is one 

of the best Universities. 

30% 60% 7% 3% 

9 The University information is accessible to 

all. 

28% 60% 12% 0% 

10 The curriculum of the course is well 

designed and promotes learning experience 

of the students.. 

21% 79% 0% 0% 

11 Employability is given focus in the 

curriculum design. 

20% 49% 16% 15% 

12 The curriculum incorporates recent changes 

in 

the area. 

37% 63% 0% 0% 

13 The University Employees are cooperative. 28% 26% 22% 24% 

14 The changes introduced in the University in 

recent years are progressive 

15% 35% 25% 25% 



Sant Gadge Baba Amravati University 

Student Feedback for the Academic Year 2018–19 

Department of Physical Education  

1. Please give a rating of your course on the following. 

10          9          8          7          6          5          4          3          2          1 

Very Good                                                                                         Very Poor 

 

Sr. 

No. 

Particulars 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 

i Learning value (in terms 

of skills, concepts, 

knowledge, analytical 

abilities, or broadening 

perspectives) 

0% 0% 0% 0% 4% 50% 15% 16% 3% 12% 

ii Applicability/relevance to 

real life situations. 

0% 0% 0% 0% 2% 6% 50% 15% 5% 22% 

iii Depth of the course 

content. 

0% 0% 0% 0% 6% 15% 38% 22% 1% 18% 

iv 4 Extent of coverage of 

course. 

0% 0% 0% 0% 5% 50% 5% 15% 0% 25% 

v Extent of effort required 

by students 

0% 0% 0% 0% 2% 6% 55% 13% 2% 22% 

vi Relevance/learning value 

of project/report. 
0% 0% 0% 0% 4% 46% 15% 20% 3% 12% 

vii Overall rating. 0% 0% 0% 0% 2% 6% 50% 15% 5% 22% 

 

Sr. 

No. 

Particulars 1 2 3 4 5 

2 The syllabus was 10% 70% 7% 9% 4% 

3 Your background for benefiting from the 

course was 
13% 73% 4% 8% 2% 

4 How much of the syllabus was taught in 

class? 
10% 74% 6% 6% 4% 

5 What is your opinion about the library 

holdings for the course? 
13% 69% 7% 7% 4% 

6 Are you able to get the prescribed 

readings? 
15% 59% 16% 5% 5% 



7 The internal evaluation system as it exists 

is 

5% 6% 49% 30% 10% 

8 In your opinion, how much of the total 

weightage of a course should the internal 

assessment account for? 

12% 73% 10% 2% 3% 

9 Is the internal assessment system 

conducive to 
25% 65% 7% 3% 0% 

10 The internal assessment system operated 

(give percentage) 
70% 30%    

11 When you meet students who have taken 

a similar programme at other Universities 

do you feel? 

65% 30% 5%   

12 How do you rate the student-teacher 

relationship in the University as a whole? 

15% 20% 60% 5% 0% 

13 How do you rate the student – teacher 

relationship in your department 
10% 70% 7% 9% 4% 

14 How do you find the University’s 

administrative officers 
13% 75% 4% 6% 2% 

15 What is your rating on hostel facilities? 15% 65% 10% 5% 5% 

16 How do you rate the health care 

facilities? 
5% 5% 50% 25% 15% 

17 Did you participate in any of the 

extracurricular activities of the 

Department / University? 

40% 50% 7% 3%  

18 What is your opinion about outreach 

activity of the Department 

56% 40% 2% 2% 0% 

19 What was the attitude of teachers towards 

extra-curricular activities 
80% 10% 10%   

20 Has your time at the University been 

intellectually enriching? 
77% 10% 13%   

21 After leaving the University how will you 

talk about it? 
80% 20%    

 



 

22. Overall Rating of the Programme: 

Sr. 

No. 

Item Very 

good 

Good Average Poor Very 

poor 

1 Academic Content 10% 60% 30% 0% 0% 

2 Fairness of evaluation 20% 75% 5% 0% 0% 

3 Interaction with faculty 25% 35% 40% 0% 0% 

4 Interaction with 

administration 
75% 25% 0% 0% 0% 

5 Library facilities 20% 65% 8% 5% 2% 

6 Computer facilities 10% 65% 25% 0% 0% 

7 Hostel facilities 20% 70% 5% 5% 0% 

8 Recreational facilities 22% 58% 20% 0% 0% 

9 Extra-curricular activities 20% 35% 45% 0% 0% 

10 Sports facilities 20% 40% 10% 15% 15% 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Sant Gadge Baba Amravati University 

Feedback from Parents 

Session: 2019-2020 

Department of Physical Education  
Sr. 

No. 

Particulars 

 

Strongly 

Agree 

Agree 

 

Disagree Strongly 

Disagree 

1 Getting admission in the Department 

/University for my ward is a matter of pride 

for me 

40% 50% 7% 3% 

2 The admission process in the 

Department/University is fair and accurate. 

19% 72% 6% 3% 

3 My ward is improving his knowledge base 

through interaction with professors. 

26% 74% 0% 0% 

4 The discipline in the 

Department/University 
28% 70% 2% 0% 

5 The atmosphere in the 

Department/University conducive for 

learning. 

27% 59% 14% 0% 

6 There is a positive change in the behavior 

of my ward after joining the 

Department/University. 

26% 74% 0% 0% 

7 I have great respect to the Sant Gadge Baba 

Amravati University. 

10% 86% 4% 0% 

8 Sant Gadge Baba Amravati University is 

one of the best Universities. 
40% 49% 6% 5% 

9 The University information is accessible to 

all. 
33% 32% 30% 5% 

10 The curriculum of the course is well 

designed and promotes learning experience 

of the students.. 

20% 48% 17% 15% 

11 Employability is given focus in the 

curriculum design. 

30% 62% 8% 0% 

12 The curriculum incorporates recent changes 

in 

the area. 

32% 60% 5% 3% 

13 The University Employees are cooperative. 30% 60% 7% 3% 

14 The changes introduced in the University in 

recent years are progressive 
40% 50% 7% 3% 



Sant Gadge Baba Amravati University 

Student Feedback for the Academic Year 2019 – 20 

Department of Physical Education  

1. Please give a rating of your course on the following. 

10          9          8          7          6          5          4          3          2          1 

Very Good                                                                                         Very Poor 

 

Sr. 

No. 

Particulars 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 

i Learning value (in 

terms of skills, 

concepts, knowledge, 

analytical 

abilities, or broadening 

perspectives) 

0% 0% 0% 0% 2% 6% 50% 15% 5% 22% 

ii Applicability/relevance 

to real life situations. 
0% 0% 0% 0% 6% 15% 40% 20% 1% 18% 

iii Depth of the course 

content. 
0% 0% 0% 0% 5% 50% 5% 15% 0% 25% 

iv Extent of coverage of 

course. 
0% 0% 0% 0% 3% 62% 4% 18% 3% 10% 

v Extent of effort 

required by students 
0% 0% 0% 0% 1% 14% 50% 8% 7% 20% 

vi Relevance/learning 

value of project/report. 

0% 0% 0% 0% 3% 59% 7% 15% 3% 13% 

vii Overall rating. 0% 0% 0% 0% 4% 50% 15% 16% 3% 12% 

 

Sr. 

No. 

Particulars 1 2 3 4 5 

2 The syllabus was 10% 75% 5% 2% 8% 

3 Your background for benefiting from the 

course was 

12% 80% 2% 2% 4% 

4 How much of the syllabus was taught in 

class? 

2% 80% 12% 4% 2% 

5 What is your opinion about the library 

holdings for the course ? 

2% 15% 28% 47% 8% 

6 Are you able to get the prescribed 

readings? 

12% 18% 60% 5% 5% 



7 The internal evaluation system as it exists 

is 

12% 68% 15% 2% 3% 

8 In your opinion, how much of the total 

weightage of a course should the internal 

assessment account for? 

25% 65% 7% 3% 0% 

9 Is the internal assessment system 

conducive to 
10% 69% 2% 6% 13% 

10 The internal assessment system operated 

(give percentage) 
70% 30%    

11 When you meet students who have taken 

a similar programme at other Universities 

do you feel? 

16% 30% 54%   

12 How do you rate the student-teacher 

relationship in the University as a whole? 

10% 74% 5% 7% 4% 

13 How do you rate the student – teacher 

relationship in your department 
13% 75% 4% 6% 2% 

14 How do you find the University’s 

administrative officers 
15% 65% 10% 5% 5% 

15 What is your rating on hostel facilities? 5% 5% 53% 27% 10% 

16 How do you rate the health care 

facilities? 
45% 42% 5% 8% 0% 

17 Did you participate in any of the 

extracurricular activities of the 

Department / University? 

70% 20% 9% 1%  

18 What is your opinion about outreach 

activity of the Department 

50% 45% 2% 2% 1% 

19 What was the attitude of teachers towards 

extra-curricular activities 
75% 12% 13%   

20 Has your time at the University been 

intellectually enriching? 
70% 17% 13%   

21 After leaving the University how will you 

talk about it? 
23% 77%    

 



 

22. Overall Rating of the Programme: 

Sr. 

No. 

Item Very 

good 

Good Average Poor Very 

poor 

1 Academic Content 10% 54% 31% 2% 3% 

2 Fairness of evaluation 25% 62% 11% 0% 2% 

3 Interaction with faculty 10% 66% 24% 0% 0% 

4 Interaction with 

administration 

20% 68% 5% 7% 0% 

5 Library facilities 22% 30% 38% 8% 2% 

6 Computer facilities 75% 25% 0% 0% 0% 

7 Hostel facilities 5% 7% 43% 35% 10% 

8 Recreational facilities 24% 52% 23% 1% 0% 

9 Extra-curricular activities 20% 39% 41% 0% 0% 

10 Sports facilities 20% 40% 14% 17% 9% 

 

 


